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DISCUS 12V

6015/..
built-up spot M10

Light distribution
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Project

Type

Nota

Quantity

Date

Lamp

(Bulb not included)

Lamp type
Lamp base
Quantity
Power

Voltage

Physical

Use type

Fixation type

Rod

Endtype
Directional

IP protection rating

Weight

Electrical
Connection voltage
Fixture class
Type of transformer

Light source replaceability

QR-CB 51
GU5,3/GX5,3
1

50W

12v

Interior
Ceiling or wall
150 mm

M10

In both planes
1P20

0,1467 kg

~12V
1
Without transformer

Replaceable light source by an end-user
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DISCUS 12V

6015/..

built-up spot M10

Colours
1 white gloss
11 alu grey

‘l) 13 bronze

(i | 14 alu satin

{ | ) 16 satin gold
™ white texture

‘ 2 black matt

‘ 2M black tex
\ 4 shiny gold

Options
002/.. rosette to build in - round

005/.. built-up base - round

6015.1

6015.11

6015.13

6015.14

6015.16

6015.1M

6015.2

6015.2M

6015.4
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