

## DISCUS 12V

6015/..  
built-up spot M10



### Light distribution



Project \_\_\_\_\_  
Type \_\_\_\_\_  
Nota \_\_\_\_\_  
Quantity \_\_\_\_\_  
Date \_\_\_\_\_

### Lamp

(Bulb not included)

Lamp type	QR-CB 51
Lamp base	GU5,3/GX5,3
Quantity	1
Power	50W
Voltage	12V

### Physical

Use type	Interior
Fixation type	Ceiling or wall
Rod	150 mm
Endtype	M10
Directional	In both planes
IP protection rating	IP20
Weight	0,1467 kg

### Electrical

Connection voltage	~12V
Fixture class	III
Type of transformer	Without transformer
Light source replaceability	Replaceable light source by an end-user

Project \_\_\_\_\_

Type \_\_\_\_\_

Nota \_\_\_\_\_

Quantity \_\_\_\_\_

Date \_\_\_\_\_

## DISCUS 12V

6015/..

built-up spot M10

### Colours

	1	white gloss	6015.1
	11	alu grey	6015.11
	13	bronze	6015.13
	14	alu satin	6015.14
	16	satin gold	6015.16
	1M	white texture	6015.1M
	2	black matt	6015.2
	2M	black tex	6015.2M
	4	shiny gold	6015.4

### Options

002/..	rosette to build in - round	ROSETTE IN
005/..	built-up base - round	ROSETTE UP